Blutspenden in 15711 bis zum 04.08.2025

Mo
Fr
Mo
Fr
Mo

09.06.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Burgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Burgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Birgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Birgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Burgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2



